Public Log - Arrests

Event Start Date is from 2025/04/28 until 2025/05/06

Date
04/28/2025

04/29/2025
04/29/2025

04/29/2025
04/29/2025

04/29/2025
04/30/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025
05/02/2025

Time

12:27

00:22
01:09

16:33
16:41

18:44
00:23

08:57

10:00

11:44

11:44

12:43

13:11

17:41

08:40

12:32
12:43

Arrest #
CA-25-00954

CA-25-00960
CA-25-00961

CA-25-00968
CA-25-00969

CA-25-00970
CA-25-00974

CA-25-00980

CA-25-00983

CA-25-00981

CA-25-00982

CA-25-00984

CA-25-00985

CA-25-00988

CA-25-00989

CA-25-00991
CA-25-00993

Location
255 SUFFOLK STREET

APPLETON STREET & RACE STREET
398 MAIN STREET

13 CABOT ST
117 CHERRY STREET

589 HIGH STREET
456 MAPLE ST

648 HIGH STREET

7 CABOT STREET

ELM STREET

ELM STREET

7 CABOT STREET

50 HOLYOKE STREET

0-0 GATEHOUSE ROAD

200 MAIN STREET

164 SARGEANT ST
141 SARGEANT STREET

Weekly Arrests - April 28 - May 05

Full Name
JOEL TORRES JR

HECTOR MANUEL RIVERA
Cruz J Brea

Carlos G Rivera
JOEL JAVIER RUIZ VALENTIN

Alberto J Perez-Santiago
GEURIS RODRIGUEZ-TEJADA

Mateusz Dariusz Dymon

Jose A Robledo Diaz

MARIANO PABON

JOSUE ORTIZ

Robert M Gatts
AMMON J KISLUS
MARIAH DANIELLE CLEMENTE

William Jr Colon

RAFAEL A CASTILLO

Angel Luis Gonzalez

Age
26

45
32

29
30

30
28

35

48

40

30

38

41

25

35

50
43

Charge(s)
DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY -$1200, MALICIOUS c266 s127

WITNESS/JUROR/POLICE/COURT OFFICIAL, INTIMIDATE c268

s13B

ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT c276 s36
A&B, VIOL ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER ¢265 s13A(b)
ANIMAL, CRUELTY TO c272 s77

KIDNAPPING ¢265 s26

RESIST ARREST ¢268 s32B

STRANGULATION OR SUFFOCATION ¢265 s15D(b)
ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢276 s36
MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 s4A

MOPED OPERATION BY UNLIC -17 c90 s1B
RECKLESS OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 s24(2)(a)
SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT c90
s17

STOP FOR POLICE, FAIL c90 s25

STOP/YIELD, FAILTO * c89 s9

UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE * c90 s9
VCO-WRONG WAY, ONE-WAY STREET

ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢c276 s36
AMMUNITION WITHOUT FID CARD, POSSESS ¢269 s10(h)(1)
B&E BUILDING NIGHTTIME FOR FELONY c266 s16
DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A, SUBSQ.OFF. c94C s34
TRESPASS ¢266 s120

ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢c276 s36
ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢276 s36
Courtesy Booking

Courtesy Booking

CONSPIRACY TO VIOLATE DRUG LAW c94C s40
DISORDERLY CONDUCT ¢272 s53

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A c94C s34

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B c94C s34

DRUG, POSSESS TO DISTRIB CLASS A c94C s32(a)
DRUG, POSSESS TO DISTRIB CLASS B c94C s32A(a)
RESIST ARREST c268 s32B

CONSPIRACY TO VIOLATE DRUG LAW FELONY c94C s40
DISORDERLY CONDUCT ¢272 s53

DRUG, DISTRIBUTE CLASS B c94C s32A(a)

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B c94C s34

RESIST ARREST ¢268 s32B

ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢c276 s36
DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B c94C s34

DISORDERLY CONDUCT ¢272 s53

SHOPLIFTING BY CONCEALING MDSE ¢266 s30A
ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢c276 s36
ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT c276 s36
RESIST ARREST c268 s32B

TRESPASS ¢266 s120

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B c94C s34

DISORDERLY CONDUCT ¢272 s53

LARCENY UNDER $1200 c266 s30(1)

RESIST ARREST ¢268 s32B

Home Address
255 SUFFOLK ST HOLYOKE, MA UNITED STATES

105 ELM STREET HOLYOKE, MA 01040 UNITED STATES
398 MAIN STREET HOLYOKE, MA 01040 UNITED STATES

72 ESSEX ST HOLYOKE, MA UNITED STATES
149 APPLETON ST HOLYOKE, MA UNITED STATES

2 IVY AVE HOLYOKE, MA UNITED STATES
HOMELESS HOLYOKE, MA UNITED STATES

16 SKYLINE DR SOUTH HADLEY, MA UNITED STATES

2 VALLEY VIEW CT CHICOPEE, MA 01020 UNITED STATES

60 DESROSIEIS ST SPRINGFIELD, MA UNITED STATES

1150 RIVERDALE ST WEST SPRINGFIELD, MA UNITED STATES

63 LIBERTY ST CHICOPEE, MA UNITED STATES

7 BERWIN ST SOUTH HADLEY, MA UNITED STATES

93 LYMAN STREET HOLYOKE, MA 01040 UNITED STATES

118 ELCON DR CHICOPEE, MA UNITED STATES

94 CHAPIN ST HOLYOKE, MA UNITED STATES
233 WALNUT STREET HOLYOKE, MA 01040 UNITED STATES



Date

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025
05/03/2025
05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

Time

13:10

14:12

16:07

16:07

17:34

17:53

22:40
18:06
11:44

13:30

15:49

22:28

22:28

Arrest #

CA-25-00994

CA-25-00995

CA-25-00996

CA-25-00997

CA-25-00998

CA-25-00999

CA-25-01001
CA-25-01007
CA-25-01010

CA-25-01011

CA-25-01012

CA-25-01014

CA-25-01015

Location

141 SARGEANT STREET

0-0 CHESTNUT STREET

25 ELMER DRIVE CHICOPEE, MA

25 ELMER DRIVE CHICOPEE, MA

50 HOLYOKE ST

50 HOLYOKE STREET

579 NORTHAMPTON STREET
50 HOLYOKE STREET
1256 MAIN ST

250 CHESTNUT STREET

MAPLE ST & RESNIC BLVD

126 HIGH STREET

126 HIGH STREET

Full Name

DANNY COLLAZO
SCOTT A FURNESS
ANGEL J BURGOS
ANGEL J BURGOS

HECTOR PABON

Geovannie Alicea

ANTHONY LEE BAEZ
Hector Gomez

(Juvenile Arrest)

Jose D Rivera

Jennifer Jean King

Jada Ali Goodman

Jaine Lee Montanez

Age

50

50

21

21

49

43

37
18
17

32

41

25

35

Charge(s)

TRESPASS 266 s120

ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢276 s36
ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢276 s36
LEWDNESS, OPEN AND GROSS ¢272 s16
LEWDNESS, OPEN AND GROSS c272 s16
LEWDNESS, OPEN AND GROSS c272 s16
LEWDNESS, OPEN AND GROSS ¢272 s16

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B c94C s34

TRESPASS 266 s120

ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢276 s36
DISORDERLY CONDUCT ¢272 s53

RESIST ARREST 268 s32B

TRESPASS ¢266 s120

STRANGULATION OR SUFFOCATION ¢265 s15D(b)
TRESPASS ¢266 s120

A&B ON PUBLIC EMPLOYEE c265 s13D
DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY +$1200, MALICIOUS ¢266 s127
THREAT TO COMMIT CRIME ¢275 s2

ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢276 s36

ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT c276 s36
ARREST WARRANT STRAIGHT/DEFAULT ¢276 s36
INSPECTION/STICKER, NO * ¢90 s20

A&B 265 s13A(a)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT ¢272 s53
A&B c265 s13A(a)
DISORDERLY CONDUCT ¢272 s53

Home Address

131 PRENTICE ST SPRINGFIELD, MA 01101 UNITED STATES
HOMELESS HOMELESS, MA 01040 UNITED STATES

125 ELMER DR CHICOPEE, MA 01013 UNITED STATES

125 ELMER DR CHICOPEE, MA 01013 UNITED STATES

11 ANGELO ST SPRINGFIELD, MA 01119 UNITED STATES

57 BRISTOL STREET SPRINGFIELD, MA 01109 UNITED STATES

590 FRONT ST CHICOPEE, MA UNITED STATES
79 ALDEN ST SPRINGFIELD, MA 01109 UNITED STATES
1256 MAIN ST HOLYOKE, MA 01040 UNITED STATES

PO BOX 30035 WORCESTER, WORCESTER, MA 01603 UNITED

STATES

15 AUTUMN STREET HOLYOKE, MA 01040 UNITED STATES

19 SULLIVAN ST. APT. 2 SPRINGFIELD, MA 01104 UNITED
STATES

252 COOPER ST. SPRINGFIELD, MA 01108 UNITED STATES



